
Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

English Closed Championships 2025
JF+78 07.09.2025

U.E.L Sportsdock

Results

Pos Name

1 CORDELIA QUINLAN(3) MOONRAKER J.C.

2 DEBORAH ONEAL EALING J.C.

3 NAPSUGAR PASZTOR TESSA SANDERSON 

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:09

1:55

3:36

CORDELIA NAPSUGAR
ONEAL QUINLAN(3) PASZTOR

TESSA SANDERSON 

1D 1D 1D

EALING J.C. MOONRAKER J.C.

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

1

10

2

2

20

1

0

0

3

000 100

100 000

101 010

DEBORAH

Table Officials Referees

3 Judoka
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